X300S SE-SSD KEY FEATURES
FORM FACTORS: 2.5”/7MM CASED AND
M.2 2280
CAPACITIES OF UP TO 1TB*
BUILT-IN 256-BIT AES SELF-ENCRYPTION
COMPLIANT WITH TCG OPAL 2.0 AND
MICROSOFT® ENCRYPTED HARD DRIVE
(3RD PARTY ISVs INQUIRE WITHIN)

Thermal Throttling
A performance throttling technique
is used as a safety measure to
protect the integrity of the data and
prevent excessive heat dissipation.
The X300s employs an on-board
thermal sensor to monitor the SSD’s
critical component temperature.
If it exceeds the normal range,
drive performance is reduced until
the temperature decreases to an
acceptable level, at which time full
performance is restored.
Ordering Information
SKU # Capacity Form Factor Security Pack-Out
SD7SN3Q-064G 64GB M.2 Not Avail 1022/1122
SD7SB3Q-064G 64GB 2.5”/7mm cased Not Avail 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-128G 128GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB3Q-128G 128GB 2.5”/7mm cased Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-256G 256GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB3Q-256G 256GB 2.5”/7mm cased Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-512G 512GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB2Q-512G 512GB 2.5”/7mm cased Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB2Q-010T 1TB 2.5”/7mm cased Enabled 1022/1122
Pack-Out Option:
1022 = Bulk
1122 = Singulated 10-Pack
SOLID STATE FOR BUSINESS
Western Digital Technologies, Inc.
951 SanDisk Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035-7933, USA
Contact information
SanDisk is a trademark of Western Digital Corporation or its
affiliates, registered in the United States and other countries.
nCache is a trademark of Western Digital Corporation.  Other
brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes
only and may be the trademarks of their respective holder(s).
Western Digital Technologies, Inc. is the seller of record and licensee in the Americas of SanDisk® products.
©2016 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SanDisk:
  SD7SN3Q-064G-1122  SD7SB3Q-064G-1122  SD7UN3Q-512G-1122  SD7UB3Q-256G-1122  SD7UN3Q-128G-1122
  SD7UB2Q-512G-1122  SD7UB3Q-128G-1122  SD7UB2Q-010T-1122  SD7UN3Q-256G-1122  SD7SN3Q-064G
SD7SN3Q-256G  SD7SN3Q-512G  SD7SB3Q-064G  SD7SN3Q-128G